502862972 06/23/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2909569

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DPX CORP	01/23/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CATALOGIC SOFTWARE, INC.	
Street Address:	50 TICE BOULEVARD	
Internal Address:	SUITE 110	
City:	WOODCLIFF LAKE	
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY	
Postal Code:	07677	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 12

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8346726
Application Number:	13689224
Patent Number:	6415300
Patent Number:	7937547
Patent Number:	8255651
Patent Number:	8161254
Application Number:	13420816
Application Number:	12753626
Application Number:	13555515
Application Number:	61809212
Application Number:	61842554
Application Number:	61842563

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2128376000

Email: patents@hugheshubbard.com

Correspondent Name: HUGHES HUBBARD & REED LLP

Address Line 1: ONE BATTERY PARK PLAZA

PATENT

502862972 REEL: 033217 FRAME: 0048

Address Line 4: NE\	ddress Line 4: NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10004	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	WALTER M. EGBERT, III	
SIGNATURE:	/Walter M. Egbert, III/	
DATE SIGNED:	06/23/2014	
Total Attachments: 1 source=Name_Change#page1.tif		

PATENT REEL: 033217 FRAME: 0049

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED ARE TRUE AND CORRECT COPIES OF ALL DOCUMENTS ON FILE OF "CATALOGIC SOFTWARE, INC." AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE.

THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS HAVE BEEN CERTIFIED:

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION, FILED THE TENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2013, AT 7:28 O'CLOCK P.M.

RESTATED CERTIFICATE, CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "SS DP ACQUISITION CORP." TO "DPX CORP.", FILED THE THIRD DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2013, AT 11:09 O'CLOCK A.M.

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "DPX CORP."

TO "CATALOGIC SOFTWARE, INC.", FILED THE TWENTY-THIRD DAY OF

JANUARY, A.D. 2014, AT 6:34 O'CLOCK P.M.

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, FILED THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2014, AT 1:08 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATES ARE THE ONLY CERTIFICATES ON RECORD OF THE AFORESAID CORPORATION, "CATALOGIC SOFTWARE, INC.".

LOOP TAWAR

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 1337744

DATE: 05-01-14

140549699
You may verify this certificate on at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

5396718

RECORDED: 06/23/2014

PATENT REEL: 033217 FRAME: 0050